
 

Calendar Dates for the Academic Year 2023 - 2024 

SEPTEMBER  

Monday 28th August 1st year students in school 9am – 12pm 
 

Tuesday 29th August 1st year and 5th year students in school 9am – 12pm 
 

Wednesday 30th August 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 5th, 6th year students in school 9am – 3.45pm 
 

Monday 4th September Transition Year students return to school. 
 

Thursday 21st September 1st year Parents’ Evening 6pm in CPA 
 

Monday 25th September  School closed  

 

OCTOBER  

Tuesday 10th October 3rd & 6th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4pm – 6.30pm 

Monday 16th – Friday 20st October 
 

TY Work Experience Block 1 
 

Wednesday 18th October Junior Cycle Results 

Monday 23rd – Friday 27th October Term 1 Assessments 

Thursday 26th October  1st & 2nd Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4pm – 6.30pm 

Monday 30th – Friday 3rd November Midterm Break 

Monday 6th November  School reopens  

 

NOVEMBER  

Wednesday 22nd November 5th & TY Parent Teacher Meeting 4pm – 6.30pm 

 

DECEMBER  

Tuesday 5th December  School closed Teacher training  

Friday 22nd December Last Day of Term 

Friday 22nd - Friday 5th January  Christmas Holidays 
 

JANUARY 2024  

Monday 8th January School Re-opens 

Thursday 25th January Open Day for 6th Class students 

Tuesday 30th January – Thursday 8th 
February 

Mock Exams & Term 2 Assessments 



Wednesday 31st January  Open Night 6pm for incoming 1st Year students 

 

FEBRUARY  

Thursday 1st February  JCT Teacher training day school closed  

Monday 5th February Bank Holiday, School Closed 

Tuesday 6th – Friday 9th February TY Work Experience Block 2 

Monday 12th – Friday 16th February Midterm Break 

 

MARCH  

Thursday & Friday March 7th & 8th  TY Musical 

Monday & Tuesday March 11th& 12th TY Delphi Trip 

Monday 18th March Bank Holiday, School Closed 

Tuesday March 19th – Friday March 
22nd 

TY Work Experience Block 3 

Thursday 21st March 3rd & 6th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4pm – 6.30pm 

Monday 25th March – Friday 5th April  Easter Holidays  

 

APRIL  

Monday 8th April  School Reopens 

Monday 22nd – Friday 26th 5th Year Work Experience 

Tuesday 30th April  5th Year subject options night 

 

MAY  

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday, School Closed 

Monday 13th –Friday 17th May TY School Tour (subject to change) 

Wednesday 22nd – Wednesday 29th 
May 

Term 3 Assessments 

Thursday 23rd May Class of 2024 LC Graduation 

Friday 31st May   School Closes for Summer Holidays 

   

JUNE  

Wednesday 5th June State Exams begin 

 
Curriculum weeks 2023 - 2024 

• Wellbeing week 2nd Oct – 6th October    Maths week 16thth-20th October 2023 

• Science week 13th-17th November         Seachtain na Gaelige 11th – 15th March 2024 

• Literacy Week 22nd – 26th April 2024 

 


